
COMM SE COR OF SEC, RUN W 46.11 
KICKLIGHTER RD FOR POB, CONT W 1
FORMERLY E'RLY R/W LINE OF SCL R

KICKLIGHTER HAROLD A/KICKLIGHTER SAMUEL II
4411 5TH AVE SOUTH
ST PETERSBURG, FL 33711

14-4S-16-02960-008
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1244/0121 11/02/2012 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SAMUEL KICKLIGHTER

HAROLD A & SAMUEL K

0842/2346 6/04/1997 QC Q V 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KICKLIGHTER ESTATE

SAMUEL KICKLIGHTER
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SALE:1:1: 4.73 AC (SPLIT BETWEEN HEIRS)

0

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.73 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 42,570


